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2024 EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 
 
 

Examination window 

dates 

First date to book 

into window 

Last date to book into 

windows 

Results issued 

week 

commencing 
Monday 11th March – 

Friday 22nd March 2024 N/A 9am Friday 8th March 2024 6th May 2024 

Monday 17th June 2024 – 

Friday 28th June 2024 
N/A 9am Friday 14th June 2024 12th August 2024 

Monday 28th October 2024 – 

Friday 8th November 2024 
Monday 8th July 2024 

9am Friday 25th October 

2024 
16th December 2024 

 

*Dates are subject to availability and may change 
 

Examinations can be taken in any order.  There is also no requirement to take all units in one examination 
window. 

 
Qualification Title Units 

Certificate in Residential Letting 
and Property Management (L4 

CRLPM) 
LARLM PRPM ARPLP ALRLM 

IOM AOM 

Certificate in Sale of Residential 
Property (L4 CSRP) 

LAREA PREA MAVREA BDDREA 

Certificate in Property Agency 
Management (L4 CPAM) 

CPAM1 CPAM2 CPAM3 CPAM4  

 


